Oberbayerische Meisterschaft 2019

Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 1.20

Luftgewehr 3-Stellung Schiiler m 1.20.20
Rang Mannschaft
6 Lenbach Schrobenhausen 1
Thoma, Anna-Lena
Lehmer, Laura
Moser, Jonas

Luftgewehr 3-Stellung Jugend m 1.20.30
Rang Mannschaft
1 Hubertus Pobenhausen 1
Egle, Lena-Marie
Kreil, Hannah
Grimm, Nele

3 Lenbach Schrobenhausen 1
Heinzimeier, Patricia
Fetzer, Carolina
Gollwitzer, Marie

6 Lenbach Schrobenhausen 2
Waoérmann, Natalie
Plockl, Isabella
Bux, Viktoria

Ergebnis
832
279
277
276

Ergebnis
1754
593
587
574

1731
578
578
575

1661
563
552
546



